Total Cost of Professional Services $51,000.00  

Based on the work scope outlined above and our understanding of the project objectives, we estimate our fee 

to perform the geotechnical services described in Tasks 1 through 8, inclusive, to be Fifty-One Thousand 

Dollars, ($51,000.00), unless additional services are authorized in writing.   

SCHEDULE 

We are prepared to commence work immediately upon your authorization.  We anticipate our tasks to be 

completed within the following time frames:   

Project Coordination/Utility Locating     2 weeks